Sunday, June 17, 2018

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V12007 Holly V. Madeiros 37.54 1+4 1+3 1+6 27 43
2 V12006 Kira Z. Gssler 35. 46 1+4 1+6 1+6 9 28
3 V12004 Roscoe D. Mieller 65. 10 1+6 1+4 1+4 9 26
4 V12003 Bl aze H MNenly No Ti e 1+4 1+0 0 6
V12008 E-Z M Barry No Tine 1+4 0 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Sunday, June 17, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Handl er

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P14001 Mai zy M Barry

Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1S P20017 Sequel J. Gauntt

2 S P20005 Ripley H. Kol esa

3 Q P20014 Nyke R Lutz

4 Q P20023 Kash T. Elison

Q P20019 Carly M Bel

P20018 Ml ey S. Gradwel |
P20016 Bounder M Bel
P20004 G nder T. Elison
P20007 Ruger R Lutz
P20015 Savannah S. Schmtter

Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1S P16019 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nke

2 S P16017 Tagger! J. Bonsignhore

3 Q P16013 Karnm L. Bl ackson

4 P16001 Mblly D. Davi dhei ser
P16021 Fly L. Hopki ns
P16010 Cal ypso K. Ki ngsbury
P16015 Zeva S. Gechter
P16005 Sayre J. Thomas
P16002 Key J. Reardon
P16016 Kirek K. Schaefer

Per f ormance |11
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1S P12004 Dillon M Qur ney

14 inch Judge:

Ti me

Absent

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

48.
42.
38.
46.
50.

£§666%

16 inch Judge:

45
98
89
25
34

.31

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

35.
45.
40.
43.
No
No
No
18.
No

67
74
92
98
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
10
Ti me

Absent

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

44,

76

Evel yn Robertson
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Evel yn Robertson

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's
1+6 1+7 147 27
1+7 1+6 1+6 27
1+4 1+6 1+6 27
1+4 1+6 1+6 27
1+4 1+6 1+6 27
1+7 1+6 1+6 14
1+4 1+6 1+6 9
1+7 1+6 1+6 2
1+4 1+6 1+6 5
1+6 0

Evel yn Robertson
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+4 1+6 1+6 27
1+4 1+6 1+6 27
1+7 1+6 1+6 20
1+4 1+6 1+6 9
1+4 1+6 1+6 9
1+4 1+6 1+6 9
1+0 1+6 1+0 0
1+4 0
1+3 0

Evel yn Robertson
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+4 1+5 1+6 27

Scor e

Score

50
49
46
46
46
36
28
24
24

7

Score

46
46
42
28
28
28

Score

45



2 P12005 Ml es A. Wi ss

Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S P08002 Epic L. Voner
2 P08001 Telly J. Reardon

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified:

58.72

1+4 1+6 1+6

8 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Ti me

42.22
No Ti ne

1+4 1+6 1+6
1+4 1+6 1+6

14

27
9

33

Score

46
28



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

S 14005
Q 14010
14006
14008
14002

A WOWN PP

Maksi m
Flirt
Lydi a
Roneo
Pl op

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

22014
22034
22003
22027
22049
22025
22019
22018
22007
22001
22045
22030
22040
22041

A WN PP
QOO0 nuw!m

Johnny B
Cel ebrate
Raven
Denal
Baru

Pi per

Fi xx
Wager
Ryker
Java
Scout

Ri pper
Triton
Legacy

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1S 10010
2 Q 10002
3 Q 10007
4 Q 10006

10003

Frenzi
Super Son
Bi ng
Gllifrey
I nga

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1S 16001

Tatum

Sunday, June 17, 2018
M asters Snooker

Masters 14 inch Judge:
Ti me

Handl er

Wal dr on
Madei r os
Gage
Kel | ey
Topol

rrA0L

41.
44,
52.
67.
27.

14
89
37
50
77

Masters 22 inch Judge:

Handl er Ti me
J. Gauntt 44. 75
S. Loos 33.79
D. Gastley 38. 36
J. Bonsignhore 39.71
S. Jossel yn 43. 71
S. Silvernman 49. 75
R Huey 48. 02
A. Fake 49. 90
L. Bl ackson 37.29
S. Silvernman 36. 90
K. G erpiszewsk 42.14
E. Maylott 22. 88
K. Schaef er 13. 37
J. Gauntt 15. 59
Masters 10 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
L. Voner 38. 09
ic L. Woner 42. 07
Z. G ssler 50. 37
M Anol e 57. 64
W CGage 46. 86
Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
S. Costello 34. 83

-1-

Evel yn Robertson

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

Evel yn Robertson
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

Evel yn Robertson

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6

Evel yn Robertson
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+4 1+6 1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
27
9
9
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
27
27

27
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

Scor e

49
46
28
28
16

Scor e

49
46
46
46
42
42
40
34
31
27
20
12

Scor e

46
46
46
40
28

Score

46



2 Q 16010 Jour ney A. Petrochko 41.79 1+7 1+0 1+4

3 16009 Fi gment A. Axford-More 50.18 1+6
4 16005 Tenpest J. Reilly 34. 88 1+6 1+6
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1S 24008 Z M Barry 35. 39 1+6 1+6 1+6
2 24003 Sul |y K. Morgan 16. 59 1+0
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1S 20005 G nmi ck A. Axford-More 40.43 1+7 1+6 1+3
2 S 20006 W cked T. Ford 44. 35 1+4 1+6 1+6
3 Q 20013 Zoe C. Anderson 52.21 1+4 1+6 1+6
4 20012 Brazen R Huey 45. 43 1+7 1+6 1+4
20004 At hena M Barry 39. 05 1+6 1+6 1+6
20002 Kenzi e K. G erpiszewsk 33.80 1+4 1+6 1+6
20001 Darl a S. Costello 29. 69 1+4 1+6 1+6
20009 DeWal t V. Madeiros 14. 30 1+4
20007 Enzo J. Seidel 9.42 1+0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 39

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19
Percent Qualified: 48.7%

27
27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

41
34
14

Scor e

48

Score



Sunday, June 17, 2018
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 182 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Evel yn Robertson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q P12006 M chael M Wl dr on 35. 49 0 0 0 0 35. 49
Q P16013 Karm L. Bl ackson
2 Q P14008 Paiva S. Josselyn 38. 30 0 0 0 0 38. 30
Q P20017 Sequel J. Gauntt
3 Q P20005 Ripley H. Kol esa 38.15 0 1 0 0 43. 15
Q P20016 Bounder M Bell
4 Q P20014 Nyke R Lutz 44.92 0 0 0 0 44,92
Q P20023 Kash T. Elison
Q P16004 Pipit E. Maylott 43. 17 1 0 0 0 48. 17
Q P16019 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel
Q P08002 Epic L. Worer 48. 89 0 0 0 0 48. 89
Q P16017 Tagger! J. Bonsignhore
Q P20015 Savannah S. Schmtter 53. 44 0 1 0 0 58. 44
Q P20019 Carly M Bell
P16002 Key J. Reardon 65. 84 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16010 Cal ypso K. Kingsbury
P20004 G nder T. Elison 66. 71 1 1 0 1 Elim
P20007 Ruger R Lutz

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 77.8%



Sunday, June 17, 2018

Masters Pairs
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters M ni
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 10007 Bi ng Z. Gssler 59. 49
10010 Frenzi L. Worer
2 10002 Super Sonic L. Wner 68. 40
10006 Gllifrey M Anol e
14008 Roneo L. Kelley 54.72
14005 *** Maksimand M WAl dron ***
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters (Open
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 14005 Maksi m M Wl dr on 40. 73
Q 20005 G mmi ck A. Axford- More
2 Q 20013 Zoe C. Anderson 42. 28
Q 24008 Z M Barry
3 Q 20007 Enzo J. Seidel 38. 06
Q 22027 Denal i J. Bonsignhore
4 Q 22018 Wager A. Fake 45. 20
Q 22032 Touché C. Ot
5 Q 10003 I nga W CGage 46. 24
Q 22046 Tenpo L. Husson
Q 14006 Lydi a T. CGage 46. 26
Q 24009 Dezi L. Husson
Q 16010 Jour ney A. Petrochko 46. 82
Q 22014 Johnny B J. Gauntt
Q 22025 Pi per S. Silverman 44. 04
Q 22045 Scout K. Cierpi szewsk
Q 16005 Tenpest J. Reilly 40. 08
Q 22034 Cel ebrate S. Loos

Judge:

Judge:

Evel yn Robertson

R

0

Evel yn Robertson

R

0

S

S

0

F

0

F

0

E

0

E

0

Scor e

64.

73.

49

40

Elim

Scor e

40.

42.

43.

45.

46.

46.

51.

54.

55.

73

28

06

20

24

26

82

04

08



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

16001
22028

20012
22019

14010
20009

20001
22004

Tat um S.
Lilu N.
Brazen R
Fi xx H.
Flirt C.
DeVl t V.
Darl a S.
Toni S.

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Costello
O Brien

Huey
McNenl y

Madei r os
Madei r os

Costello
Bri cker

32

18
56. 3%

50. 46

48. 44

59.72

56. 79

60. 46

63. 44

69. 72

Elim



Sunday, June 17, 2018

Veterans Standard
D stance: 192 yards SCT: 67 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 V12003 Bl aze H. MNenly 51.25
V12005 Lindy M Bel | No Tine

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON

Judge:
R

0
0

Evel yn Robertson

S

=

F

0
0

E

0
1

Scor e

5.00
Elim



D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P08004 Phire
P0O8001 Telly
P08002 Epic
D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P12006 M chael
2 P12005 Ml es
P12009 Nyx
D stance: 192 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P14003 Fiji
2 P14007 Rivet
P14001 Mai zy
D stance: 192 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P16019 Solo 6
2 Q P16013 Karnm
3 Q Pl16004 Pipit
P16005 Sayre
P16001 Mblly
P16002 Key
P16010 Cal ypso
D stance: 192 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20017 Sequel

Sunday, June 17, 2018
Performancelll Standard

69 seconds

Perf ormance |11

Handl er Ti me

J. Mento 57. 63
J. Reardon 94. 68
L. Woner 74. 28

66 seconds

Per f or mance

Handl er Ti me

M VWl dron 51. 98
A. Wi ss 68. 75
J. Mento 79. 93

64 seconds

Per f or mance

Handl er Ti me

K. Kingsbury 53.73
J. Reilly 77.01
M Barry Absent

64 seconds

Per f or mance

Handl er Ti me

J. Kat zwi nkel 42. 94
L. Bl ackson 45. 61
E. Maylott 48. 77
J. Thomas 97. 37
D. Davi dheiser No Tinme
J. Reardon 67.72
K. Kingsbury Absent

64 seconds
Handl er

J. Gauntt 47.

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

30

8 inch

TFl ts R
0

25. 68 0
5.28 0
I 12 inch
TFl ts R
0

2.75 0
13. 93 0
I 14 i nch
TFl ts R
0

13. 01 1
I 16 i nch
TFl ts R
0

0

0

33.37 0
0

3.72 0
20 inch

TFl ts R
0

Judge:
S

o o

Judge:

o o

Judge:

Judge:

OO OO oo

Judge:
S

0

Evel yn
F E
0 0
0 1
0 1
Evel yn
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
Evel yn
F E
0 0
0 0
Evel yn
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
Evel yn
F E
0 0

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
2.75
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
23.01

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



Q P20014 Nyke
P20004 C nder
P20018 Ml ey
P20019 Carly
P20005 Ri pl ey
P20007 Ruger
P20015 Savannah

A WN

WTITZONMAD

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Lutz

El i son

G adwel |
Bel |

Kol esa
Lutz
Schm tter

48. 21
62.12
83. 34
No Ti e
47. 38
Absent
Absent

19. 34

O ONOO

©OOPr Lo

O OO oo

PP, OOO

0. 00
5.00
34.34
Elim
Elim



D stance: 187 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 10002 Super Soni c

2 10010 Frenzi
10003 I nga
10006 Gllifrey
10007 Bi ng

D stance: 187 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 14006 Lydi a

2 14007 Jay
14005 Maksi m
14008 Roneo

D stance: 187 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16010 Jour ney

2 16005 Tenpest
16001 Tat um
16009 Fi gment
16007 Lila

D stance: 192 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20007 Enzo

2 20012 Brazen
20002 Kenzi e
20001 Darl a
20013 Zoe

Sunday, June 17, 2018

Masters Standard

66 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti e TFI ts R
L. Woner 47.76 0
L. Woner 75. 12 9.12 0
W Gage 60. 33 0
M Anol e 73.61 7.61 0
Z. G ssler Absent

63 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
T. Gage 59.01 0
K. Schel ling 47. 38 1
M  Wal dr on No Tinme 0
L. Kelley 73. 46 10. 46 0

63 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti e TFI ts R
A. Petrochko 43. 39 0
J. Reilly 47. 60 1
S. Costello 60. 52 0
A. Axford-More 56.28 0
N. Bunin Absent

61 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
J. Sei del 48. 17 0
R Huey 53. 02 2
K. Cierpiszewsk 55.72 0
S. Costello 61. 16 0. 16 0
C. Anderson Absent

Evel yn Robertson

S F E
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1

Evel yn Robertson
S F E

O O oo
O O oo
PP, OO

Evel yn Robertson
S F E

O O oo
O O oo
PP, OO

Evel yn Robertson
S F E

O O oo
O O oo
PP, OO

Scor e

0. 00
14.12
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim



Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 61 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 22028 Lilu N. O Brien 41. 88
2 Q 22014 Johnny B J. Gauntt 49. 01
3 22045 Scout K. Cierpiszewsk 49. 82
4 22003 Raven D. Gastley 43. 34
22007 Ryker L. Bl ackson 45. 85
22025 Pi per S. Silverman 60. 84
22048 Allie L. WIkinson 66. 41
22044 Dancer M Bell 46. 67
22032  Touché C. Ot 54. 49
22026 Bryn J. Mento 57. 48
22019 Fi xx R Huey No Ti e
22001 Java S. Silverman 46. 84
Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 61 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
24008 Z M Barry 50. 16
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 20.7%

22 inch Judge:

TFl ts

5.41

R

O oo o0oOPFrORFrPFPrOFroOo

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

Evel yn Robertson

S

OO O0OO0OO0OONEFENOOO

Evel yn Robertson

S

0

F

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O 0o

F

0

E

P RPFRPFPFPPOOOOORO

E

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
10. 00
10. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



